2016 SNACK SHACK SCHEDULE

Weeknight Saturday Shift 1 Saturday Shift 2 Saturday BBQ
4:00 pm - 8:00 pm 8:30 am-12:30 pm 12:30 pm - 4:30 pm 11:00 am - 2:00 pm
Saturday 2/27/16
Saturday 3/5/16 AAA Athletics Coach Pitch Dodgers T-ball Dodgers
Saturday 3/12/16 Coach Pitch Red Sox Rookie Dodgers T-ball Rockies
Wednesday 3/16/16 AAA Yankees
Thursday 3/17/16 AA Angels
Friday 3/18/16 Major Angels
Saturday 3/19/16 AA Dodgers AA Cubs A Angels
Tuesday 3/22/16 Major Pirates
Wednesday 3/23/16 Coach Pitch Angels
Thursday 3/24/16 Major Angels
Saturday 3/26/16 A Pirates A Reds T-ball Dodgers
Tuesday 3/29/16 Rookie Red Sox
Wednesday 3/30/16 AA Tigers
Friday 4/1/16 Major Pirates
Tuesday 4/12/16 Rookie Dodgers
Wednesday 4/13/16 A Angels
Thursday 4/14/16 Coach Pitch Pirates
Saturday 4/16/16 A Giants T-ball Red Sox A Reds
Tuesday 4/19/16 T-ball Rockies
Wednesday 4/20/16 AA Cubs
Thursday 4/21/16 Coach Pitch Dodgers
Saturday 4/23/16 A Giants T-ball Cubs T-ball Angels
Tuesday 4/26/16 Rookie Angels
Wednesday 4/27/16 AAA Yankees
Thursday 4/28/16 T-ball Angels
Saturday 4/30/16 Rookie Yankees T-ball Cubs AAA Tigers
Tuesday 5/3/16 Coach Pitch Angels
Wednesday 5/4/16 AA Dodgers
Thursday 5/5/16 A Pirates
Saturday 5/7/16 AAA Tigers AA Angels AA Tigers
Tuesday 5/10/16 T-ball Red Sox
Wednesday 5/11/16 Rookie Brewers
Thursday 5/12/16 AAA Athletics
Saturday 5/14/16 AAA Phillies Rookie Yankees




